ILLUMINA INC.

ILLUMINA INC.

ISIN:  US4523271090

Overview
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Price

113.00 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.82% (-0.94)

US4523271090
ILMN

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

18,299 EUR
S&P 500

112.46 EUR (50)
114.00 EUR (50)
113.00 EUR
113.00 EUR
113.00 EUR
113.94 EUR
108.67139 EUR
0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 452327109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4523271090&ID_NOTATION=268771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4523271090&ID_NOTATION=268771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5336044d8812e6e16756923bc98489e6e453a49e2c91e89d27ae5840762c8d5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bef97fbd26daf68dd&time=1721302478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4300222042223d2ea8b4845f8a7700eedb46c0128dd1b7305e21c116581f7961&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=29be03e120304147f&time=1721302478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e53994150ab637313d399aa31daa84430acb19741622b1de894a2497557e688a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=150f17fb68d7bd5f9&time=1721302478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16b3fcc6445d9cbb8ac40715cd37e473908205e589cee29344b9cea95d32b820&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6fdabb80ade143f9f&time=1721302478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd52f96dd6e514a5d4a4f04d3f94fd02311cc9f31d9d89becdc91a1ddef43366&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=945d11e14ba438609&time=1721302478&tool=RSC

ILLUMINA INC.

Details

2024/07/17 09:57:50

Price
113.00 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.82% (-0.94)

ISIN US4523271090
Symbol ILMN
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,299 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 112.46 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 114.00 EUR (50)
Open 113.00 EUR
High 113.00 EUR
Low 113.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 113.94 EUR
VWAP 108.67139 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.22% -29.36% -70.24%
Perf (abs.) -6.28 -47.36 -268.88
Beta 1.26 1.39 1.39
Volatility 4142  43.41 47.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/

Time

11:18

13:00

13:16

08:01

22:00

Price

114.58 EUR

113.86 EUR

113.50 EUR

114.50 EUR

125.23 USD

107.98 EUR (32

100.34 EUR (44

107.72 EUR (27

117.79 EUR (42

132.77 EUR (2024/01/30
90.26 EUR (2024/05/30
169.82 EUR (2023/07/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
83.47 EUR (2023/11/20)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 7
0.00 3
0.08 13
0.00 1
316.91 40,878
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272641533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24155441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268770

ILLUMINA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/16

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

08:01

15:34

08:06

09:57

17:44

12:30

08:08

113.92 EUR

116.59 USD

114.00 EUR

113.00 EUR

112.48 EUR

113.56 EUR

114.50 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3082287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5106

ILLUMINA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

llumina

Contact Details
ILLUMINA INC.

5200 lllumina Way - 92122 San Diego
Telefon: +1-858-202-4500

Fax: +1-858-202-4545

E-mail: info@illumina.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stephen
MacMillan
Frances Arnold
Gary Guthart
Robert Epstein
Scott Gottlieb
Anna Richo
Caroline Dorsa
Philip Schiller
Scott Ullem
Susan Siegel
Jacob Thaysen
Carissa Rollins
Joydeep

Goswami

Kathryne
Reeves

Steve Barnard

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@illumina.com
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